Indiana Conference of Executives of The Arc 2018-2019 DUES INVOICE

Executives of The Arc or Affiliate Members of The Arc

Total Dues Package			
NOTE: If ICEArc members bring a guest to any of the meetings, they'll need to be registered for each particular meeting and pay \$45.00 to the ICEArc Treasurer per each meeting attended.			
Amount Enclo	osed	\$	
Please complete this form and return it with your check payable to ICEArc before October 15, 2018.			
Mail this notic	ce and your check to:		
Pam Verbarg The Arc of Gre 900 West Mair Lebanon, IN 40			
Name:			
Agency:	_		
Address:			
Phone:		Fax:	
Email:			

pv/ICEArc Affiliate Dues Invoice 2018-2019